BSS 2.0 (60Hz,120V)
72302212369

(USD)

0010

31901109024

Motor housing

0020

32816051001

Control rod

0030

32805152009

Slide switch

0040

51272004119

Stator

0050

43070014000

Screw

0060

31428114008

Air guide ring

0070

30712087015

Brush holder

0075

30717193000

Connector

0080

30711129009

Carbon brush

0090

43070015004

Screw

0100

30701060000

Switch

0120

30722178016

Capacitor

0130

32431026009

Cable clamping piece

0140

43070001006

Screw

0150

32427108016

Cover

0160

43070036005

Screw

0170

43070016007

Screw

0185

30707345019

Cable with plug

0190

31413164009

Cable grommet

0250

53272005115

Armature 50Hz110V

0300

41701001172

Grooved ball bearing

0310

32612125000

Sealing ring

0320

31506350001

Intermediate bearing

0330

40242006007

Pin

0340

43070026006

Screw

0400

41701202018

Grooved ball bearing

0410

33657163004

Gear-wheel

0420

31308115001

Shaft, toothed

0430

41719029003

Ring

0440

41705001004

Bush

0450

31308107009

Plate

0460

31308108007

Spiral spring

0470

31308119000

Nut

0480

31308109001

Plunger

0490

31308111002

Blade pin

0500

31308110003

Cutting blade

0510

31308106005

Hand guard

0520

43002041047

Cylinder head screw M4X25

0530

31308101003

Adapter

0540

42445002053

Spring washer

0550

43035018055

Cylinder head screw M5X25

0560

43035072042

Cylinder head screw M4X30

0570

42443003043

Circlip M4

0580

31308116004

Circlip

0590

31308102006

Feather key

0600

31308117008

Gear-wheel

0610

41705007000

Needle sleeve

0620

41719030005

Ring

0630

31308103000

Cover

N T N e [ I [V | R [ T N e P [ e e e e Y [l G I Y A R e N G R R N R G N I G R DS R LS R L R S R L R R S T




BSS 2.0 (60Hz,120V)
72302212369

(USD)

0640

31308118006

Grooved ball bearing

0650

31308104008

Eccentric shaft

0660

31308105002

Housing

0670

43059040033

Countersunk screw

0680

31308112005

Disc Set

0690

42401018069

Disc

0700

42634010006

Circlip

0710

43059005041

Countersunk screw M4X8

0720

40201022008

Straight pin

0730

31308113009

Cutting bars

0750

43011006054

Set screw M5X12

0760

43009004049

Set screw M4X4

0770

43035076041

Cylinder head screw M4X16

6000

32160003083

Lubricant tube 0,085 kg

9000

34101111060

Operating instructions BSS

9010

34150987060

List of spare parts BSS 2.0

9020

34130054061

Safety instruction

RN ININ|IP[D R |R ([~




BSS 2.0 (60Hz,120V)
72302212369

723022 -B552.0

I | j

MO CON MOE/ CH
M 12 Us



